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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 27th round, Match #211

Friday, 02.05.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 19°C. Spectators: 850

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Horin Oleh

Kholod Vitalii

Kitela Andrii

Liakh Rostyslav
Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
Riabov Artur
Pastukh Yevhenii
Karabin Yaroslav
Runich Vasyl

Faal

Substitutes

23
28
18
29
93
78
10
77
6

95

Ledvii Dmytro

Klymenko Yehor

Zalypka Arsen

Didyk Roman

Roman Vitalii
Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
Prytula Ostap
Almazbekov Beknaz
Tlumak Yurii

Kyrykovych Bohdan

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:

Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Kutsev Valentyn

4th Official:

Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

0:0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

33
40
7

3

55
23
22
20
11
21
9

Klishchuk Andrii
Jurcec Jan
Poniedielnik Andrii
Romanchuk Oleksandr
Dibango

Ilic Hrvoje
Vakulko Yurii (C)
Mykytyshyn Artur
Tverdokhlib Yehor
Kuzyk Denys
Sosah Daniel

Substitutes

30
1

45
25
66
94
8

14
17
61
19
63

Makhankov Volodymyr
Khoma Bohdan
Vilivald Volodymyr
Bandeira

Konate Bakary
Zaderaka Maksym
Ikenna

Lunov Maksym
Gonzalez

Kamenskyi Oleksandr
Ndombasi Nlandu NoHa
Mulyk Volodymyr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

VAR Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #211
Friday, 02.05.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 19°C. Spectators: 850

«Ruh» Lviv 0:0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
24! 3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
75 Kitela Andrii 39'
16 Riabov Artur 40"
, 7 Poniedielnik Andrii
46 N 66 Konate Bakary
, 55 Dibango
46 N 94 Zaderaka Maksym
46' 1 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Ndombasi Nlandu NoHa
16 Riabov Artur ,
78 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 1 62
11 Runich Vasy! ,
6 Tumak Yurii 1% 62
, 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
67 N 14 Lunov Maksym
99 Faal ,
95 Kyrykovych Bohdan N 2
15 Pidhurskyi Denys \
29 Didyk Roman N 84
8 Karabin Yaroslav ,
18 Zalypka Arsen N 84
, 9 Sosah Daniel
89 N 63 Mulyk Volodymyr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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